©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2008
September, 2008 − Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:
NCV7361A/D
NCV7361A
Voltage Regulator with
Integrated LIN Transceiver
The NCV7361A consists of a low drop voltage regulator,

PIN CONNECTIONS
Device Package Shipping†
ORDERING INFORMATION
NCV7361AD SO−8 98 Units/Rail
MARKING
DIAGRAM
A = Assembly Location
L = Wafer Lot
Y = Year
W = Work Week
� = Pb−Free Package
1 8
5
3
4
(Top View)
VSUP
GND
VOUT
7
6
2 RESETEN
BUS RxD
TxD
NCV7361ADR2 SO−8 2500 Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications,
including part orientation and tape sizes, please
refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging Specifications
Brochure, BRD8011/D.
1
8
7361A
ALYW
 �
1
8
NCV7361ADG SO−8
(Pb−Free)
98 Units/Rail
NCV7361ADR2G SO−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 Tape & Reel
NCV7361A